

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work + Khushkariya Mote & Khushkariya					
Vodex M. B. K. S. 2m Kargahur block					
Agency + Chandan Kumar, vill- Aggaraya					
P.O - Gharaj diti - Gharaj (Bilal)					
Ag. No + 27/SBD/20-21.					
date of start + 26-05-20					
date of completion + 25-02-21.					
cost + 36,80,827.00					
maintenance cost + 3,57,373.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Est on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
(1.) Cost of setting out B.M. pillars - do - E/P					
0.600 Km wide T.M.B Page 1.					
Rs 27369.73/Km					16,422.00
(2.) clearing & grubbing road land - do - E/P					
0.21 Hec wide T.M.B Page 1.					
Rs 58321.70/Hec					12,248.00
(3.) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits land 1000m					
do do - E/P					
858.145 m ³ wide T.M.B 4					
Rs 166.69/m ³					143,044.00
(4.) Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits land 1000m - do - E/P					
649.91 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 4					
Rs 199.56/m ³					129,696.00
(5.) P/V G.S.B Gr-I (with coarse sand) & well graded material as per T.S. clause 402 - do - E/P					
402.99 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 5.					
Rs 3139.10/m ³					12,65,026.00
(6.) P/V W.B.M Gr-III (with stone screening Type B' 11.25mm) as per T.S. clause 405 - do - E/P					

Continuation C-15,66,436.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
56.812 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 5					
@ 4378.14/m ³					2,48,731.00
(14.) P/F of M.M.K.S.G Typical zinda-					
- today sign board, citizen information					
board & maintenance board - do - E/I.					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 1.					
@ 9907.89/NOs					19,816.00
(15.) E/W in excavation for foundation of					
structure - do - E/I.					
31.32 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 2.					
@ 304.33/m ³					9,532.00
(16.) P/V R.C.C M.S in open ground - do - E/I.					
2.691 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 2.					
1.418 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 2.					
4.109 m ³ @ 5284.42/m ³					2,17,14.00
(17.) P/L R.C.C Pipe H.P. 600mm - do - E/I.					
15.00 m wide T.M.B Page 3					
@ 1276.21/m					19,152.00
(18.) B/W in (1:4) in Road wall - do - E/I.					
15.648 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 2.					
12.098 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 3.					
27.746 m ³					
total - 27.746 m ³ @ 6131.73/m ³					1,70,094.00
(19.) plastering with (1:4) on B/W - do - E/I.					
58.588 m ² wide T.M.B Page 3					9,071.00
@ 154.83/m ²					
(20.) P/V 1.5 mm cement Runing on Plaster - do - E/I.					
18.24 m ² wide T.M.B Page 3					
@ 50.49/m ²					921.00

Continuation

Rs 20,65,467.00